
2016 Golf Schedule 

 
Thursday   May 5 Women’s Opening 

Saturday   May 7 Men’s Opening 

Saturday May 14 Amigone Memorial Scratch Match Play 

Sunday May 15 Amigone Memorial Scratch Match Play 

Friday  May 20 Members’ Opening Guest Day 

Thursday  May 26 Grandmothers’ Tournament 

Saturday         June 4 Men’s Spring Bird Tournament – Round 1 

Sunday         June 5 Men’s Spring Bird Tournament – Round 2 

Monday   June 6 Outside Golf Event 

Tuesday   June 7 Tuesday Night Mixed League Begins 

Thursday   June 9 Women’s Spring Bird Tournament – Round 1 

Thursday   June 9 Thursday Night Men’s League Begins 

Friday  June 10 Women’s Spring Bird Tournament –Round 2 

Monday June 13 Outside Golf Event 

Tuesday  June 14 Tuesday Night Mixed League 

Thursday  June 16 Women’s 9 Hole Guest Day 

Thursday  June 16 Thursday Night Men’s League 

Friday  June 17 Clete Fox Masters Invitational – Rounds 1 & 2 

Saturday  June 18 Clete Fox Masters Invitational – Final Round 

Monday  June 20 Outside Golf Event 

Tuesday  June 21 Tuesday Night Mixed League 

Wednesday  June 22 Members’ Guest Day 

Thursday  June 23 Thursday Night Men’s League 

Tuesday  June 28 Tuesday Night Mixed League 

Wednesday  June 29 Junior Golf Begins 

Thursday  June 30 Thursday Night Men’s League 

Friday           July 1 Junior Golf 

Wednesday      July 6 Junior Golf 

Thursday      July 7 Thursday Night Men’s League 

Friday      July 8 Junior Golf 

Sunday     July 10 Women’s Pro-Am – 1:00 PM Shotgun 

Monday     July 11 Outside Golf Event 

Tuesday     July 12 Tuesday Night Mixed League 

Wednesday      July 13 Junior Golf 

Thursday      July 14 Women’s 18 Hole Guest Day 

Thursday      July 14 Thursday Night Men’s League 

Friday      July 15 Junior Golf 

Saturday      July 16 Couples’ Golf Night 

Monday      July 18 Outside Golf Event 

Tuesday      July 19 Tuesday Night Mixed League 

Wednesday          July 20 Junior Golf 

Friday          July 22 16
th

 Annual Ralph Haas Invitational – Matches 1, 2, & 3 

Saturday          July 23 16
th

 Annual Ralph Haas Invitational – Matches 4 & 5 

Monday          July 25 Outside Golf Event 

Tuesday          July 26 Tuesday Night Mixed League 

Wednesday          July 27 Junior Golf 

Friday          July 29 Junior Golf 

Monday          August 1 BDGA Championship 

Tuesday         August 2 BDGA Championship – 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM Tee Times 

 



Tuesday         August 2 Tuesday Night Mixed League 

Wednesday         August 3 BDGA Championship – 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM Tee Time 

Thursday         August 4 Thursday Night Men’s League 

Friday         August 5 Junior Golf  

Saturday         August 6 Parent – Child Golf Tournament 

Monday         August 8 Outside Golf Event 

Tuesday         August 9 WNY PGA Junior Tour Championship – 7:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Tee  

Tuesday         August 9 Tuesday Night Mixed League - Final 

Wednesday       August 10 Junior Golf Contests 

Thursday       August 11 Women’s Senior Championship 

Thursday       August 11 Thursday Night Men’s League - Final 

Friday       August 12 Junior Golf Championship 

Saturday       August 13 Men’s Senior Championship – Round 1 

Sunday       August 14 Men’s Senior Championship – Round 2 

Monday       August 15 Outside Golf Event  

Thursday       August 18 Pink Ribbon Day for Roswell 

Friday       August 19 Art Cole Invitational 

Sunday       August 21 Mr. & Mrs. TVCC  

Monday       August 22 Outside Golf Event 

Tuesday       August 23 Women’s 9 Hole Championship – Round 1 

Thursday       August 25 Women’s 9 Hole Championship – Round 2 

Friday       August 26 Women’s 18 Hole Championship – Round 1 

Friday       August 26 Men’s Club Championship – Round 1 

Saturday       August 27 Men’s Club Championship – Round 2, Round 1 for Classes 

Saturday       August 27 Women’s 18 Hole Championship – Round 2 

Sunday       August 28 Men’s Club Championship – Round 3, Round 2 for Classes 

Tuesday       August 30 Greens, Tees & Fairways Aerification 

Wednesday       August 31 Greens, Tees & Fairways Aerification 

Saturday September 10 Couples’ Glow Ball 

Wednesday September 14 Members’ Closing Guest Day 

Thursday September 15 Women’s Closing Day 

Friday September 23 Men’s Snow Bird Tournament – Round 1 

Saturday September 24 Men’s Snow Bird Tournament – Round 2 

Monday September 26 Outside Golf Event 

Saturday        October 8 Men’s Last Gasp 

 


